30.05.-01.06.2014

17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 28

200m Individual Medley Men

Heat 1
1
2 Kasper Winther Larsen
3 Robin Mechelke
4  Matthias Eiermann
5  Hugin Juliansson
6
Heat 2
1  Bjarne Rahn
2 Aaron Schulze
3 Kristoffer Erbo Kjeer
4 Max-Christoph Hahnel
5  Marc Boyens
6  Nils John
Heat 3
1 Bennet Weiss
2 Lukas Mirsch
3  Oliver Kjeergaard
4 Anders Christian Damgaard
5 Isac Lindén
6  Peter Weigelt
Heat 4
1 Victor Aberg
2 Jakob Mose
3 Emil Hassling
4  Casper Christiansen
5  Daniel Fischer
6  Johan Alderbrink
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Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

LSV Delphin 1990

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel
Svgmmeklubben Tempo

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV Neptun Kiel

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

04:10.39
03:43.28
03:45.00

03:23.58
03:13.60
03:08.17
03:11.72
03:17.81
03:29.78

02:57.86
02:55.56
02:54.82
02:55.12
02:56.78
03:03.39

02:43.64
02:39.88
02:15.31
02:26.85
02:41.10
02:45.82
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